2025-2026 AVOYELLES CHARTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME GAMES

Sat Oct 18 Girls Scrimmage vs. Maurepas Maurepas 4:00 JVG, VG

Thur Oct 23 Girls Scrimmage vs. Mamou Mamou TBD VG

Mon Nov 3 Evans Evans 6:00 VG, VB

Tues Nov 4 St. Joseph's - Plaucheville Home 4:30 JVB, VG, VB

Fri Nov 7 Harrisonburg (HC) Home 5:30 VB, VG

Mon Nov 10 Zwolle Home 4:30 1/2JVG, 1/2JVB, VG, VB
Fri-Sat Nov 14-15 Ebarb Tournament Ebarb TBD VG, VB

Tues Nov 18 Northwood Home 5:30 VG, VB

Thur - Sat Nov 20 - 22 Tioga Tournament Tioga TBD VG, VB

Mon - Wed Nov 24-26 Marksville Tournament Marksville TBD VG, VB

Tues Dec 2 Ville Platte Home 4:30 1/20VG, 1/2JVB, VG, VB
Thur - Sat Dec 5-6 Crowley Tournament Crowley TBD VG

Mon Dec 8 Catholic PC Home 5:30 VG, VB

Tues - Sat Dec 9-13 ASH Tournament ASH TBD VG, VB

Tues Dec 16 Bunkie Bunkie 5:00 1%JVG, 1%JVB, VG, VB
Thur - Sat Dec 18-20 Jena Tournament Jena TBD VG, VB

Mon Dec 22 Avoyelles Avovyelles 5:00 JVB, VG, VB

Mon - Wed Dec 29-31 ASH Tournament ASH TBD VB

Tues Jan 6 Pineville Pineville 5:00 % VG, % JVB VG, VB
Thur Jan 8 Sacred Heart Home 4:30 % VG, 12 JVB, VG, VB
Fri Jan 9 Acadiana Acadiana 5:00 VB, VG, VB

Mon Jan 12 Jena Home 5:30 VG, VB

Fri Jan 16 Harrisonburg (D) Harrisonburg 5:30 VG, VB

Tues Jan 20 Tioga Home 4:30 12VG, 1/2JVB, VG,VB
Fri Jan 23 Glenmora (D) Home 4:30 Y% VG, ¥ JVB, VG, VB
Tues Jan 27 Monterey (D} Monterey 5:00 ¥% JVB, VG, VB

Fri Jan 30 Menard Menard 5:00 JVB, VG, VB

Tues Feb 3 Peabody Peabody 6:00 VG, VB

Fri Feb 6 Oakhill (D) (Sr Night) Home 5:30 VG, VB

Mon Feb 9 Marksville Marksville 6:00 VG, VB

Tue Feb 10 Grace Christian Grace Christian 5:30 VB

Fri Feb 13 East Feliciana East Feliciana 5:00 JVG, VG
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